Teleios series
NOMINAL ELECTRICAL AC INPUT*
AC VOLTAGE 120V 208V 230V 277V 347V 400V 480V
AC Current 5.50 A 3.17 A 2.75 A 2.38 A 1.90 A 1.65 A 1.38 A
AC Power 660 W 660 W 660 W 660 W 660 W 660 W 660 W
Power Factor 0.997 0.991 0.990 0.980 0.995 0.989 0.974
* At 77˚F (25˚C) ambient temperature
FEATURES

Model
TE
Ordering Information
Dimensions
Cord type
10* = 10ft
15 = 15ft
# = Custom Length
Plug
N5 = 5-15P
N6* = 6-15P
L7 = L7-15P
W = None
Options
NWC = No Wireless
Controller
*=Standard Option
Voltage
UNV* = 120-277V
HV = 347-480V
Spectrum
BLM = 27/40 (no kicker)
BLM/UV* = 27/40 w/ UV kicker
BRD = 30/50 (no kicker)
BRD/UV = 30/50 w/ UV kicker
BRD/RD = 30/50 w/ Red kicker
Power
660* = 660W
440 = 440W
SPECIFICATIONS
Light Source
Efficacy (440W / 660W)
PPF (440W / 660W)
Input Power
L/H/W | Weight
Mounting Height
Operating Temperature
Thermal Management
Wireless Communication
Wireless Security
Dimming
Lifetime per TM21 L70 / L90
Warranty
LED
2.4 / 1.8 µmol/J
1056 / 1200 µmol//sec
 440W ~ 660W MAX
33 / 2.5 / 36 / 22lbs
>12 Inches Above Canopy
0F ~ 90F
Passive Convection
Self Healing 2.4 GHz Wireless Mesh
AES128 Encryption
0-10V / DALI2
80K hrs / 35K hrs
5 Year Standard Warranty
35.99
{3
6
.0
}
{3.0}
{33.0}
DIMMING CURVES
In a horticulture application, lumens do not adequately represent the light within the visible spectrum that is
critical to the plant biological cycle. PPF (µmol/s) measures the total amount of PAR that is emitted by the light